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PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING                                 
I-40 FRENCH BROAD RIVER BRIDGE REPLACEMENT   
PROJECT: CMGC08 MEETING DATE: Thursday September 5, 2024 

FACILITATOR: Jason Sholtz LOCATION: TDOT Region 1 Auditorium 

 

NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL 

Michael Massman Massman Const. Co. 913-563-8605 mmassman@massman.net 

Kyle Allen Massman Const. Co 314-910-1445 kallen@massman.net 

Thomas Massman Massman Const. Co 913-562-7255 tmassman@massman.net 

Pete Ahern Flatiron 410-504-2774 pahern@flatironcorp.com 

Lee Hamrick Summers Taylor 423-716-5693 leeh@summerstaylor.com 

Patrick Fiveash Gresham Smith 865-299-6130 Patrick.fiveash@greshamsmith.com 

Adam Davidson Gresham Smith 615-788-6130 Adam.davidson@greshamsmith.com 

Brandon Hinson PCL 407-956-9640 bhinson@pcl.com 

Jeff Stuckey SEMA 407-956-9640 jstuckey@sema.inc 

Dylan Raposo Brasfield & Gorrie 404-291-3619 draposo@brasfieldgorrie.com 

Matt Dixon Summers Taylor 423-716-0335 mattd@summerstaylor.com 

Geof Mestas SEMA 303-590-8829 gmestas@sema.inc 

Ricky Merritt Ross Prestress 865-524-1485 rmerritt@rossprestress.com 

George Escojido RK&K 443-717-0736 gescojido@rkk.com 

Christie Brown TDOT 865-594-2400 Christie.brown@tn.gov 

William Slinkard Jones Bros Contractors, LLC 615-202-9443 rslinkard@jonesbrosconst.com 

Ben Peterson Jones Bros Contractors, LLC 865-250-9507 bpeterson@jonesbrosconst.com 

Mike Nicely Charles Blalock & Sons 865-365-2847 mnicely@blalockconstruction.com 
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NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL 

Bryon Fortner Charles Blalock & Sons 865-680-7729 bfortner@blalockconstruction.com 

Scott McKinney Bell Construction 615-714-0914 smckinney@bellconstructioncompany.com 

Jeremiah Davis RK&K 865-209-9486 jdavis@rkk.com 

Eric Hasemeyer AMES Construction 704-249-0633 bidinfo@amesco.com 

Jerry Britton Jones Bros Contractors, LLC 615-812-1721 jbritton@jonesbrosconst.com 

Morgan Paris Kiewit 303-907-6569 Morgan.paris@kiewit.com 

Corey Summers Charles Blalock & Sons 865-640-5783 csummers@blalockconstruction.com 

Allen Blalock Charles Blalock & Sons 865-755-2084 allenb@blalockandsons.com 

Scott Fuller Summers Taylor 423-791-5106 scottf@summerstaylor.com 

Danny Matthews Summers Taylor 423-791-5107 dannym@summerstaylor.com 

Dexter Justis TDOT 865-594-2400 Dexter.justis@tn.gov 

Charles Blalock Charles Blalock & Sons 865-661-7965 charlesb@blalockandsons.com 

Randy Plummer TDOT 865-594-0716 Randy.plummer@tn.gov 

Rachel Bentley TDOT 865-347-4040 Rachel.bentley@tn.gov 

Julie Aldrich TDOT  Julie.aldrich@tn.gov 

Macario Reyes TDOT  Macario.reyes@tn.gov 

Steve Borden TDOT 865-594-2400 Steve.borden@tn.gov 

Jason Sholtz TDOT Alt. Delivery  Jason.sholtz@tn.gov 

Tom Bruce TDOT Alt Delivery 423-616-3003 Thomas.bruce@tn.gov 

Amber Warren TDOT Alt Delivery  Amber.warren@tn.gov 

Ann Walters TDOT  Ann.walters@tn.gov 

Doug Blalock Charles Blalock & Sons 865-680-4677 dougb@blalockandsons.com 
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NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL 

Ted Kniazewycz TDOT 615-754-1220 ted.kniazewycz@tn.gov 

Austin Holliman FHWA  austin.holliman@dot.gov 

Blakeslee Eagan TDOT  Blakeslee.eagan@tn.gov 

Clayton Markham TDOT  Clayton.markham@tn.gov 

Mark Dykes TDOT  Mark.dykes@tn.gov 

Robbie Stephens TDOT  Robbie.stephens@tn.gov 

    

 


